
Team standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank Name Pts+ Rnd
WinsEro+ Rnd Team

Avg +

Tot
Pts +
w/o

HDCP
Wins Loss Gms

1 Bankers & Hookers 1095 45.0 0 56 8.7 1059 86 40 126
2 Mugsconi 1084 39.0 0 56 8.6 1033 83 43 126
3 Miles Apart 1071 39.0 0 56 8.5 1062 83 43 126
4 Blue Tip 1065 36.0 0 56 8.5 981 69 57 126
5 The Pour Shots 1051 25.0 0 56 8.3 964 65 61 126
6 Jebs Bombers 1021 20.5 0 56 8.1 955 65 61 126
7 The New Crew 1019 28.0 0 56 8.1 854 51 75 126
8 Men at Work 1001 25.0 0 56 7.9 812 46 80 126
9 3D 999 24.5 1 56 7.9 930 60 66 126

10 Frostys Ballers 991 22.0 0 56 7.9 874 50 76 126
11 All Balls Matter 967 19.0 0 56 7.7 895 53 73 126
12 The Jar 942 13.0 0 56 7.5 843 45 81 126
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
4 1554 DUSTIN LOWER 7.31 26 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 7.31
5 1470 April Gast 7.29 20 3 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 7.29

19 1718 Josh Zweber 8.30 20 3 2 0 1 7 0 1 0 8.30
36 1644 Reece Bomesberger 8.54 205 24 18 0 6 6 0 8 0 8.54
38 1693 Kole Hawkinson 8.17 53 6 5 0 1 4 0 2 0 8.17
42 1564 Pat Dewald 7.83 94 12 6 0 6 3 0 4 0 7.83
43 1760 RANDY MINK 9.00 81 9 7 0 2 4 0 3 0 9.00
46 1445 Bridget Nagel 7.00 63 9 2 0 7 1 0 3 0 7.00
47 1708 Rick Boschee 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.00
49 Colin Beitelspacher 8.50 30 3 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 8.50
56 1341 Craig Forgey 5.00 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5.00

3D

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
1 1514 Peyton Drew 7.89 C 329 42 24 0 18 5 0 14 0 7.89

18 1534 Deryk Drew 7.05 275 39 16 0 23 4 1 13 0 7.05
22 1549 RICKY DUDLEY 7.36 265 36 17 1 19 6 1 12 0 7.36
40 1685 Kyle Krueger 8.20 S 23 3 1 0 2 4 0 1 0 8.20
48 1406 Kylie Pettyjohn 5.00 S 18 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5.00

All Balls Matter

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
4 1554 DUSTIN LOWER 7.31 303 42 19 0 23 2 1 14 0 7.31
8 1571 Mike Jager 7.50 C 315 42 20 0 22 3 0 14 0 7.50

24 1531 Tyler Jost 6.72 262 39 14 0 25 2 0 13 0 6.72
Bankers & Hookers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
3 1764 Ezra Mink 8.82 344 39 30 0 9 8 2 13 3 8.82
6 1840 Kyle Hawkinson 9.85 325 33 32 0 1 19 6 11 0 9.85

34 1533 Chase Kenny 6.30 S 179 27 9 0 18 2 0 9 0 6.30
38 1693 Kole Hawkinson 8.17 C 94 12 6 0 6 4 0 4 0 8.17
50 1483 Kolson Hawkinson 7.67 S 46 6 3 0 3 2 0 2 0 7.67
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
Blue Tip

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
19 1718 Josh Zweber 8.30 C 254 30 19 0 11 7 0 10 0 8.30
21 1465 Brooke Bieber 6.90 228 33 12 0 21 3 0 11 0 6.90
27 1823 Rick Banghart 9.46 227 24 20 0 4 14 0 8 1 9.46
31 1590 Gabe Mink 6.64 219 33 13 0 20 3 0 11 0 6.64
53 Danny Mienke 7.67 S 23 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.67

Frostys Ballers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
14 1560 Dan Vincent 7.31 285 39 17 0 22 5 0 13 0 7.31
16 1569 Don Frost 7.18 C 280 39 17 0 22 3 0 13 0 7.18
39 1402 Scott Fischer 6.71 141 21 7 0 14 3 0 7 0 6.71
41 Michael Jager 5.67 S 119 21 5 0 16 4 0 7 0 5.67

Jebs Bombers

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
20 1480 Mark Harner 7.53 C 271 36 17 0 19 8 0 12 0 7.53
28 1520 Jeb Schock 6.88 227 33 13 0 20 3 0 11 0 6.88
34 1533 Chase Kenny 6.30 S 17 3 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 6.30
45 1678 Jon Brockel 7.67 69 9 5 0 4 3 0 3 0 7.67
49 Colin Beitelspacher 8.50 S 21 3 2 0 1 3 0 1 0 8.50
54 1531 Rick Rohrbach 7.00 S 21 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 7.00

Men at Work

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
15 1675 Bill Fischer 8.61 30 3 3 0 0 9 0 1 1 8.61
17 1568 Mike Senyak 6.57 C 276 42 17 0 25 5 0 14 0 6.57
21 1465 Brooke Bieber 6.90 41 6 3 0 3 3 0 2 0 6.90
25 1565 Randy Banghart 7.08 255 36 14 0 22 4 0 12 0 7.08
33 1478 Steve Goodro 5.38 210 39 9 0 30 3 0 13 0 5.38

Miles Apart

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
7 1625 Rick Karst 8.08 315 39 22 0 17 6 2 13 0 8.08

10 1661 Matt Arbach 8.50 306 36 26 0 10 10 1 12 0 8.50
29 1637 Larry Miles 8.26 C 223 27 16 0 11 4 3 9 0 8.26
37 1732 Joe Geier 8.78 158 18 13 0 5 4 0 6 0 8.78
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Team players
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
Mugsconi

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
2 1662 Brian Quiett 8.36 C 351 42 29 0 13 9 1 14 0 8.36

11 1646 Will Barnard 8.42 303 36 25 0 11 6 2 12 0 8.42
26 1811 Don Tanner 8.70 235 27 21 0 6 8 0 9 0 8.70
44 Barry Vorster 5.83 S 70 12 1 0 11 1 0 4 0 5.83
51 1679 ALEX TANNER 7.33 44 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 7.33

The Jar

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
5 1470 April Gast 7.29 C 308 42 20 0 22 4 0 14 0 7.29
9 1558 John Demotts 7.48 314 42 18 0 24 6 0 14 0 7.48

32 1452 Rosetta Gast 5.44 212 39 7 0 32 2 0 13 0 5.44
48 1406 Kylie Pettyjohn 5.00 S 9 3 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 5.00

The New Crew

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
1 1514 Peyton Drew 7.89 S 26 3 2 0 1 5 0 1 0 7.89

12 1514 Phillip Vetter 7.10 C 298 42 20 0 22 5 0 14 0 7.10
30 1584 COLTEN LESMEISTER 7.40 222 30 14 0 16 3 1 10 0 7.40
34 1533 Chase Kenny 6.30 S 12 3 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 6.30
35 1565 Kayden Ahlmier 6.87 206 30 12 0 18 2 1 10 0 6.87
48 1406 Kylie Pettyjohn 5.00 33 6 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 5.00
52 Darian Lesmeister 4.44 40 9 1 0 8 1 0 3 0 4.44
55 Mandy Thompson 5.67 S 17 3 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5.67

The Pour Shots

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Cap Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Weeks
Played
(1 M/N)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
13 1537 Ray Beckler 7.31 285 39 19 0 20 2 0 13 0 7.31
15 1675 Bill Fischer 8.61 C 254 30 21 0 9 9 1 10 1 8.61
23 1525 Shawn Donovan 7.28 262 36 15 0 21 3 0 12 1 7.28
40 1685 Kyle Krueger 8.20 S 100 12 8 0 4 4 0 4 0 8.20
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Player standings (Floating spares only)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Pts/Gms
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

Break
and Run

Current
Session

AVG
2 1662 Brian Quiett 8.36 351 42 29 0 13 9 1 14 0 8.36
3 1764 Ezra Mink 8.82 344 39 30 0 9 8 2 13 3 8.82
4 1554 DUSTIN LOWER 7.31 329 45 21 0 24 2 1 15 0 7.31
5 1470 April Gast 7.29 328 45 21 0 24 4 0 15 0 7.29
6 1840 Kyle Hawkinson 9.85 325 33 32 0 1 19 6 11 0 9.85
8 1571 Mike Jager 7.50 315 42 20 0 22 3 0 14 0 7.50

11 1646 Will Barnard 8.42 303 36 25 0 11 6 2 12 0 8.42
12 1514 Phillip Vetter 7.10 298 42 20 0 22 5 0 14 0 7.10
15 1675 Bill Fischer 8.61 284 33 24 0 9 9 1 11 1 8.61
18 1534 Deryk Drew 7.05 275 39 16 0 23 4 1 13 0 7.05
19 1718 Josh Zweber 8.30 274 33 21 0 12 7 0 11 0 8.30
23 1525 Shawn Donovan 7.28 262 36 15 0 21 3 0 12 1 7.28
24 1531 Tyler Jost 6.72 262 39 14 0 25 2 0 13 0 6.72
27 1823 Rick Banghart 9.46 227 24 20 0 4 14 0 8 1 9.46
31 1590 Gabe Mink 6.64 219 33 13 0 20 3 0 11 0 6.64
34 1533 Chase Kenny 6.30 208 33 10 0 23 2 0 11 0 6.30
35 1565 Kayden Ahlmier 6.87 206 30 12 0 18 2 1 10 0 6.87
36 1644 Reece Bomesberger 8.54 205 24 18 0 6 6 0 8 0 8.54
37 1732 Joe Geier 8.78 158 18 13 0 5 4 0 6 0 8.78
38 1693 Kole Hawkinson 8.17 147 18 11 0 7 4 0 6 0 8.17
39 1402 Scott Fischer 6.71 141 21 7 0 14 3 0 7 0 6.71
42 1564 Pat Dewald 7.83 94 12 6 0 6 3 0 4 0 7.83
43 1760 RANDY MINK 9.00 81 9 7 0 2 4 0 3 0 9.00
45 1678 Jon Brockel 7.67 69 9 5 0 4 3 0 3 0 7.67
46 1445 Bridget Nagel 7.00 63 9 2 0 7 1 0 3 0 7.00
47 1708 Rick Boschee 10.00 60 6 6 0 0 6 0 2 0 10.00
49 Colin Beitelspacher 8.50 51 6 5 0 1 3 0 2 0 8.50
51 1679 ALEX TANNER 7.33 44 6 4 0 2 3 0 2 0 7.33
56 1341 Craig Forgey 5.00 15 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5.00
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Player standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Cap Pts+ Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero+

Break
and
Run

10-0+ Cons
Wins PMMatches

Played
(1M/N)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

1 1514 Peyton Drew 355 45 26 19 0 0 0 5 3 15 7.89 7.89
2 1662 Brian Quiett 351 42 29 13 0 0 1 9 6 14 8.36 8.36
3 1764 Ezra Mink 344 39 30 9 0 3 2 8 4 13 8.82 8.82
4 1554 DUSTIN LOWER 329 45 21 24 0 0 1 2 0 15 7.31 7.31
5 1470 April Gast 328 45 21 24 0 0 0 4 2 15 7.29 7.29
6 1840 Kyle Hawkinson 325 33 32 1 0 0 6 19 10 11 9.85 9.85
7 1625 Rick Karst 315 39 22 17 0 0 2 6 4 13 8.08 8.08
8 1571 Mike Jager 315 42 20 22 0 0 0 3 0 14 7.50 7.50
9 1558 John Demotts 314 42 18 24 0 0 0 6 3 14 7.48 7.48

10 1661 Matt Arbach 306 36 26 10 0 0 1 10 5 12 8.50 8.50
11 1646 Will Barnard 303 36 25 11 0 0 2 6 3 12 8.42 8.42
12 1514 Phillip Vetter 298 42 20 22 0 0 0 5 1 14 7.10 7.10
13 1537 Ray Beckler 285 39 19 20 0 0 0 2 0 13 7.31 7.31
14 1560 Dan Vincent 285 39 17 22 0 0 0 5 1 13 7.31 7.31
15 1675 Bill Fischer 284 33 24 9 0 1 1 9 5 11 8.61 8.61
16 1569 Don Frost 280 39 17 22 0 0 0 3 0 13 7.18 7.18
17 1568 Mike Senyak 276 42 17 25 0 0 0 5 1 14 6.57 6.57
18 1534 Deryk Drew 275 39 16 23 0 0 1 4 1 13 7.05 7.05
19 1718 Josh Zweber 274 33 21 12 0 0 0 7 4 11 8.30 8.30
20 1480 Mark Harner 271 36 17 19 0 0 0 8 2 12 7.53 7.53
21 1465 Brooke Bieber 269 39 15 24 0 0 0 3 2 13 6.90 6.90
22 1549 RICKY DUDLEY 265 36 17 19 1 0 1 6 1 12 7.36 7.36
23 1525 Shawn Donovan 262 36 15 21 0 1 0 3 0 12 7.28 7.28
24 1531 Tyler Jost 262 39 14 25 0 0 0 2 0 13 6.72 6.72
25 1565 Randy Banghart 255 36 14 22 0 0 0 4 2 12 7.08 7.08
26 1811 Don Tanner 235 27 21 6 0 0 0 8 4 9 8.70 8.70
27 1823 Rick Banghart 227 24 20 4 0 1 0 14 5 8 9.46 9.46
28 1520 Jeb Schock 227 33 13 20 0 0 0 3 0 11 6.88 6.88
29 1637 Larry Miles 223 27 16 11 0 0 3 4 2 9 8.26 8.26
30 1584 COLTEN LESMEISTER 222 30 14 16 0 0 1 3 1 10 7.40 7.40
31 1590 Gabe Mink 219 33 13 20 0 0 0 3 0 11 6.64 6.64
32 1452 Rosetta Gast 212 39 7 32 0 0 0 2 0 13 5.44 5.44
33 1478 Steve Goodro 210 39 9 30 0 0 0 3 0 13 5.38 5.38
34 1533 Chase Kenny 208 33 10 23 0 0 0 2 0 11 6.30 6.30
35 1565 Kayden Ahlmier 206 30 12 18 0 0 1 2 0 10 6.87 6.87
36 1644 Reece Bomesberger 205 24 18 6 0 0 0 6 3 8 8.54 8.54
37 1732 Joe Geier 158 18 13 5 0 0 0 4 2 6 8.78 8.78
38 1693 Kole Hawkinson 147 18 11 7 0 0 0 4 2 6 8.17 8.17
39 1402 Scott Fischer 141 21 7 14 0 0 0 3 1 7 6.71 6.71
40 1685 Kyle Krueger 123 15 9 6 0 0 0 4 1 5 8.20 8.20
41 Michael Jager 119 21 5 16 0 0 0 4 0 7 5.67 5.67
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Player standings
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Rank CSR Players Cap Pts+ Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero+

Break
and
Run

10-0+ Cons
Wins PMMatches

Played
(1M/N)

Pts/Gms
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG

42 1564 Pat Dewald 94 12 6 6 0 0 0 3 1 4 7.83 7.83
43 1760 RANDY MINK 81 9 7 2 0 0 0 4 1 3 9.00 9.00
44 Barry Vorster 70 12 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 4 5.83 5.83
45 1678 Jon Brockel 69 9 5 4 0 0 0 3 0 3 7.67 7.67
46 1445 Bridget Nagel 63 9 2 7 0 0 0 1 0 3 7.00 7.00
47 1708 Rick Boschee 60 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 10.00 10.00
48 1406 Kylie Pettyjohn 60 12 1 11 0 0 0 1 0 4 5.00 5.00
49 Colin Beitelspacher 51 6 5 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 8.50 8.50
50 1483 Kolson Hawkinson 46 6 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 7.67 7.67
51 1679 ALEX TANNER 44 6 4 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 7.33 7.33
52 Darian Lesmeister 40 9 1 8 0 0 0 1 0 3 4.44 4.44
53 Danny Mienke 23 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 7.67 7.67
54 1531 Rick Rohrbach 21 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 7.00 7.00
55 Mandy Thompson 17 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.67 5.67
56 1341 Craig Forgey 15 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 5.00 5.00

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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Player standings (last week)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
**Floating Spares**

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

49 Colin Beitelspacher 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

42 Pat Dewald 21 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

43 RANDY MINK 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

3D

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

18 Deryk Drew 23 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

48 Kylie Pettyjohn 18 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

1 Peyton Drew C 19 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

All Balls Matter

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

4 DUSTIN LOWER 23 2 0 1 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

8 Mike Jager C 26 2 0 1 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

24 Tyler Jost 24 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Bankers & Hookers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

34 Chase Kenny 23 2 0 1 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

3 Ezra Mink 26 2 0 1 1 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

6 Kyle Hawkinson 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Blue Tip

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

31 Gabe Mink 11 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

19 Josh Zweber C 19 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Frostys Ballers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

14 Dan Vincent 17 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

16 Don Frost C 11 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

41 Michael Jager 14 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Jebs Bombers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

28 Jeb Schock 11 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)

Page : 8 - 10
Printed on 02/09/2026  12:46:32 PM



Player standings (last week)
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026
Jebs Bombers

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

20 Mark Harner C 12 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Men at Work

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

21 Brooke Bieber 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

17 Mike Senyak C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

33 Steve Goodro 17 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Miles Apart

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

37 Joe Geier 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

10 Matt Arbach 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

Mugsconi

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

2 Brian Quiett C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

26 Don Tanner 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

11 Will Barnard 19 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

The Jar

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

5 April Gast C 17 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

9 John Demotts 23 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

32 Rosetta Gast 16 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

The New Crew

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

30 COLTEN LESMEISTER 13 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

35 Kayden Ahlmier 20 1 0 2 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

12 Phillip Vetter C 12 0 0 3 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

The Pour Shots

Rank Players Cap Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+PM Gms
played

Last
played
date

15 Bill Fischer C 30 3 0 0 0 1 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

13 Ray Beckler 24 2 0 1 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

23 Shawn Donovan 22 2 0 1 0 0 3 2/5/2026
7:00:00 PM

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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ERO/BR/TR
Potter County Traveling 8-Ball 2026

Players Ero+ Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+MatchPM

DUDLEY, RICKY 1 7.36 265 36 17 0 19 6 1 12 1
Banghart, Rick 0 9.46 227 24 20 1 4 14 0 8 5
Donovan, Shawn 0 7.28 262 36 15 0 21 3 0 12 0
Fischer, Bill 0 8.61 284 33 24 0 9 9 1 11 5
Hawkinson, Kyle 0 9.85 325 33 32 3 1 19 6 11 10
Mink, Ezra 0 8.82 344 39 30 1 9 8 2 13 4

League Standings 2025-26 (1M/N)
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